Lake Weir Yacht Club

"Light Up Lake Weir"



Christmas Boat Parade



Saturday, December 7, 2024

<u>1st Place-\$250 * 2nd Place-\$150 * 3rd Place-\$100 * cash prizes</u>

Vessel Entry Form

\$25.00 Entry Fee

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CONTACT PH	IONE #:	
EMAIL:		
	TYPE OF BOAT IN PAR	ADE:
MAKE	MODEL	YEAR

All vessels must be Coast Guard approved with proper running lights. One PFD is required for each person on Board a participating vessel, as well as a throwable.

By signing this entry form you agree 1) you are responsible for your vessel and the individuals riding in your vessel, 2) you maintain appropriate insurance on your vessel, and 3) you will hold Lake Weir Yacht Club, and its members, harmless should you have an incident, before, during or after the parade.

Signature:

Date:

Winners will receive cash prize and trophy. *Please make checks payable to Lake Weir Yacht Club*. Return entry form and \$25 fee to PO Box 115, Weirsdale, FL 32195. Winners will be notified by phone after the parade ends.

Entry deadline is Thursday, December 5, 2024

For more information or questions please contact Bonnie Meyer at

813-404-1058 or bonnie.meyer8@verizon.net